PRODUCT DATA SHEET

MIN. PRESSURE 0.1Bar

COLOUR

crosswater’

PRODUCT CODE
FH340V

’®
N\

RANGE
FIXED HEADS

DESCRIPTION

Tranquil 300mm Shower Head Stain-
less Steel Effect

Stainless Steel Effect

MAX. PRESSURE 5Bar

MATERIAL

Stainless Steel

FINISH APPLICATION

PVD

PRESSURE (BAR) FLOWRATE INSTALLATION TYPE Ceiling Mounted
LOW 0.2 0.0 STANDARDS EN 1112:2008
MID 0.5 0.0 INLET CONNECTIONS THREAD G1/2”
1 10.1 WARRANTY 15 Years
2 13.59
HIGH
4 15.46
5 15.04
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TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise specified.

Tolerances (per material type) apply.

crosswater’

,@
N\

150
300

35
23

17
66

V10522

Part of the
Bathroom Brands Group

Lake View House, Rennie Drive, Dartford, Kent DA1 5FU | 0345873 8840 | crosswater.co.uk

Page 2



